
2005-2006 Moravskoslezský kraj
Muži   Males

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,003788 0,996212 100000 379 99652 7185786 71,86
1 0,000409 0,999591 99621 41 99601 7086135 71,13
2 0,000344 0,999656 99580 34 99563 6986534 70,16
3 0,000265 0,999735 99546 26 99533 6886971 69,18
4 0,000107 0,999893 99520 11 99514 6787438 68,20
5 0,000077 0,999923 99509 8 99505 6687923 67,21
6 0,000077 0,999923 99501 8 99498 6588418 66,21
7 0,000122 0,999878 99494 12 99488 6488920 65,22
8 0,000157 0,999843 99482 16 99474 6389433 64,23
9 0,000149 0,999851 99466 15 99459 6289959 63,24

10 0,000172 0,999828 99451 17 99443 6190500 62,25
11 0,000183 0,999817 99434 18 99425 6091057 61,26
12 0,000138 0,999862 99416 14 99409 5991632 60,27
13 0,000081 0,999919 99402 8 99398 5892223 59,28
14 0,000128 0,999872 99394 13 99388 5792825 58,28
15 0,000111 0,999889 99381 11 99376 5693437 57,29
16 0,000214 0,999786 99370 21 99360 5594061 56,30
17 0,000409 0,999591 99349 41 99329 5494701 55,31
18 0,000619 0,999381 99308 61 99278 5395372 54,33
19 0,000847 0,999153 99247 84 99205 5296095 53,36
20 0,000965 0,999035 99163 96 99115 5196890 52,41
21 0,001012 0,998988 99067 100 99017 5097775 51,46
22 0,001008 0,998992 98967 100 98917 4998757 50,51
23 0,000956 0,999044 98867 95 98820 4899840 49,56
24 0,000868 0,999132 98773 86 98730 4801020 48,61
25 0,000929 0,999071 98687 92 98641 4702290 47,65
26 0,000891 0,999109 98595 88 98551 4603649 46,69
27 0,000969 0,999031 98507 95 98460 4505098 45,73
28 0,000937 0,999063 98412 92 98366 4406638 44,78
29 0,000946 0,999054 98320 93 98273 4308272 43,82
30 0,000876 0,999124 98227 86 98184 4209999 42,86
31 0,001056 0,998944 98141 104 98089 4111815 41,90
32 0,001257 0,998743 98037 123 97975 4013726 40,94
33 0,001231 0,998769 97914 121 97854 3915751 39,99
34 0,001161 0,998839 97793 114 97737 3817897 39,04
35 0,001454 0,998546 97680 142 97609 3720160 38,09
36 0,001560 0,998440 97538 152 97462 3622552 37,14
37 0,001743 0,998257 97386 170 97301 3525090 36,20
38 0,001998 0,998002 97216 194 97119 3427789 35,26
39 0,002185 0,997815 97022 212 96916 3330670 34,33
40 0,002213 0,997787 96810 214 96703 3233755 33,40
41 0,002605 0,997395 96596 252 96470 3137052 32,48
42 0,003012 0,996988 96344 290 96199 3040582 31,56
43 0,003511 0,996489 96054 337 95885 2944384 30,65
44 0,004140 0,995860 95716 396 95518 2848499 29,76
45 0,004690 0,995310 95320 447 95097 2752980 28,88
46 0,005056 0,994944 94873 480 94633 2657884 28,02
47 0,005842 0,994158 94393 551 94118 2563250 27,15
48 0,006616 0,993384 93842 621 93532 2469133 26,31
49 0,007562 0,992438 93221 705 92869 2375601 25,48
50 0,008319 0,991681 92516 770 92131 2282732 24,67
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51 0,008817 0,991183 91746 809 91342 2190601 23,88
52 0,009641 0,990359 90938 877 90499 2099259 23,08
53 0,010613 0,989387 90061 956 89583 2008760 22,30
54 0,011391 0,988609 89105 1015 88597 1919177 21,54
55 0,012320 0,987680 88090 1085 87547 1830580 20,78
56 0,013547 0,986453 87005 1179 86415 1743032 20,03
57 0,014984 0,985016 85826 1286 85183 1656617 19,30
58 0,017037 0,982963 84540 1440 83820 1571434 18,59
59 0,018522 0,981478 83100 1539 82330 1487614 17,90
60 0,019747 0,980253 81561 1611 80755 1405284 17,23
61 0,021928 0,978072 79950 1753 79073 1324528 16,57
62 0,023434 0,976566 78197 1832 77281 1245455 15,93
63 0,024493 0,975507 76364 1870 75429 1168174 15,30
64 0,026846 0,973154 74494 2000 73494 1092745 14,67
65 0,027195 0,972805 72494 1971 71508 1019251 14,06
66 0,027889 0,972111 70523 1967 69539 947743 13,44
67 0,031072 0,968928 68556 2130 67491 878204 12,81
68 0,033767 0,966233 66426 2243 65304 810713 12,20
69 0,037088 0,962912 64183 2380 62992 745409 11,61
70 0,042675 0,957325 61802 2637 60484 682417 11,04
71 0,045404 0,954596 59165 2686 57822 621933 10,51
72 0,047893 0,952107 56478 2705 55126 564111 9,99
73 0,051819 0,948181 53774 2786 52380 508985 9,47
74 0,057218 0,942782 50987 2917 49528 456605 8,96
75 0,062107 0,937893 48070 2985 46577 407077 8,47
76 0,066564 0,933436 45084 3001 43584 360500 8,00
77 0,073688 0,926312 42083 3101 40533 316916 7,53
78 0,080470 0,919530 38982 3137 37414 276383 7,09
79 0,087967 0,912033 35845 3153 34269 238970 6,67
80 0,096396 0,903604 32692 3151 31116 204701 6,26
81 0,104996 0,895004 29541 3102 27990 173585 5,88
82 0,113873 0,886127 26439 3011 24934 145595 5,51
83 0,124522 0,875478 23428 2917 21970 120661 5,15
84 0,135879 0,864121 20511 2787 19117 98691 4,81
85 0,148238 0,851762 17724 2627 16410 79574 4,49
86 0,161669 0,838331 15097 2441 13876 63164 4,18
87 0,176242 0,823758 12656 2231 11541 49287 3,89
88 0,192027 0,807973 10425 2002 9424 37747 3,62
89 0,209091 0,790909 8423 1761 7543 28322 3,36
90 0,227501 0,772499 6662 1516 5904 20779 3,12
91 0,247316 0,752684 5147 1273 4510 14875 2,89
92 0,268589 0,731411 3874 1040 3353 10365 2,68
93 0,291363 0,708637 2833 826 2421 7011 2,47
94 0,315668 0,684332 2008 634 1691 4591 2,29
95 0,341517 0,658483 1374 469 1139 2900 2,11
96 0,368906 0,631094 905 334 738 1761 1,95
97 0,397804 0,602196 571 227 457 1023 1,79
98 0,428155 0,571845 344 147 270 565 1,64
99 0,459870 0,540130 197 90 151 295 1,50

100 0,492824 0,507176 106 52 80 144 1,35
101 0,526855 0,473145 54 28 40 64 1,18
102 0,561758 0,438242 25 14 18 24 0,94
103 1,000000 0,000000 11 11 6 6 0,50
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